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PRODUCT DIMENSION

“
 with Piping 
Easton” - Large Bar Chair Fixed Cover 

Delivery: Custom Made 6 - 8 Weeks ex Factory - Sydney

Product Code: EAS006FF/PI

MIXED FABRIC METREAGE

49cm

102cm

69cm

47cm

A.  Overall Width

B.  Overall Depth

C.  Overall Height

D.  Seat Height

E.  Internal Seat Depth

55cm

Shipping Weight

Plain Fabric Metreage Allover

10.0 Kilos

2.2 Mtr

1.7 Mtr

Inside Seat & Back

Outside Back 0.6 Mtr

1.2 Mtr

There are trims available on Fixed Covers

e.g. Piping, Studs and Buttons - Send us an enquiry 

Available in Fabric or Leather Upholstery

Stain Colour options available on Legs

Colour Match Available


